

Cr.A No. 5 of 2010

09.04.2021 Present: Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.
 Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Law Officer, for the respondent.

I have heard Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate, for some
time. For continuation, list in the month of May, 2021.

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

April 09, 2021
(R.Atal)